
BASE

BASE CHROME CARDS
1 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®
3 Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks®
4 Noelvi Marte Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
5 Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® Rookie
7 Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
9 Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles®

17 Jordan Westburg Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
20 Corey Seager Texas Rangers®
24 Ronny Mauricio New York Mets® Rookie
25 Hunter Goodman Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
26 Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
27 Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™ Rookie
28 Austin Riley Atlanta Braves™
29 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
30 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
31 Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
33 Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
34 Colt Keith Detroit Tigers® Rookie
39 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®
40 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
41 Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® Rookie
42 Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
43 Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants® Rookie
44 Heston Kjerstad Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
45 Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® Rookie
47 Nolan Schanuel Angels® Rookie
48 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®
52 Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles®
55 Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
56 Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
61 Masyn Winn St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
62 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
63 Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins®
65 Evan Carter Texas Rangers® Rookie
67 Jung Hoo Lee San Francisco Giants® Rookie
69 Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
71 Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® Rookie
73 Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
75 Lane Thomas Washington Nationals®
78 Zack Gelof Oakland Athletics™ Rookie
80 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
82 Mike Trout Angels®
85 Shohei Ohtani Los Angeles Dodgers®
89 Juan Soto New York Yankees®
91 Christian Encarnacion-StrandCincinnati Reds® Rookie
92 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
93 José Ramírez Cleveland Guardians™
94 Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® Rookie
95 Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™



96 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins®

CHROME PROSPECT
BCP-157 Luis Morales Oakland Athletics™
BCP-158 Jeral Perez Los Angeles Dodgers®
BCP-159 Yolfran Castillo Texas Rangers®
BCP-160 Juan Baez Milwaukee Brewers™
BCP-161 Zach Dezenzo Houston Astros®
BCP-164 Eduardo Tait Philadelphia Phillies®
BCP-167 Dameury Pena Minnesota Twins®
BCP-168 Curley Martha Texas Rangers®
BCP-169 Francisco Vilorio New York Yankees®
BCP-170 Eduardo Beltre Minnesota Twins®
BCP-176 Dawel Joseph Seattle Mariners™
BCP-177 Yandel Ricardo Kansas City Royals®
BCP-179 Leo De Vries San Diego Padres™
BCP-182 Thayron Liranzo Los Angeles Dodgers®
BCP-185 Daiber De Los Santos Minnesota Twins®
BCP-186 Ben Rice New York Yankees®
BCP-191 Adriel Radney Arizona Diamondbacks®
BCP-192 Braylin Morel Texas Rangers®
BCP-193 Dylan Crews Washington Nationals®
BCP-195 Max Clark Detroit Tigers®
BCP-196 Andres Valor Miami Marlins®
BCP-197 Fernando Cruz Chicago Cubs®
BCP-198 Angel Feliz Washington Nationals®
BCP-199 Arjun Nimmala Toronto Blue Jays®
BCP-200 Eriel Dihigo Colorado Rockies™
BCP-204 Walker Jenkins Minnesota Twins®
BCP-205 Jacob Wilson Oakland Athletics™
BCP-211 Sebastian Walcott Texas Rangers®
BCP-212 Pablo Guerrero Texas Rangers®
BCP-213 Aidan Miller Philadelphia Phillies®
BCP-214 Caleb Durbin New York Yankees®
BCP-216 James Wood Washington Nationals®
BCP-218 Jurdrick Profar Chicago White Sox®
BCP-220 Jose Perdomo Atlanta Braves™
BCP-221 Emil Morales Los Angeles Dodgers®
BCP-223 Victor Hurtado Washington Nationals®
BCP-224 Bralyn Brazoban Pittsburgh Pirates®
BCP-226 Jalvin Arias Philadelphia Phillies®
BCP-227 Vladimir Asencio Boston Red Sox®
BCP-228 Eduardo Herrera Chicago White Sox®
BCP-229 Stiven Martinez Baltimore Orioles®
BCP-236 Andres Arias Toronto Blue Jays®
BCP-237 Joswa Lugo Angels®
BCP-241 Emilio Sanchez Baltimore Orioles®
BCP-244 Yovanny Rodriguez New York Mets®
BCP-245 Paulino Santana Texas Rangers®
BCP-246 Edward Lantigua New York Mets®
BCP-250 Vladi Guerrero New York Mets®
BCP-251 Jensy Rivas New York Mets®



BCP-252 Adolfo Sanchez Cincinnati Reds®

INSERT

MY 1ST BOWMAN
M1B-1 Bryce Eldridge San Francisco Giants®
M1B-2 Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
M1B-3 Luis Robert Jr. Chicago White Sox®
M1B-4 Colson Montgomery Chicago White Sox®
M1B-5 Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®
M1B-6 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
M1B-7 Evan Carter Texas Rangers® Rookie
M1B-8 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
M1B-9 Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® Rookie
M1B-10 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
M1B-11 Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
M1B-12 Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
M1B-13 Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks®
M1B-14 Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® Rookie
M1B-15 Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
M1B-16 Kevin Alcantara Chicago Cubs®
M1B-17 Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
M1B-18 Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles®
M1B-19 Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles®
M1B-20 Riley Greene Detroit Tigers®
M1B-21 Jordan Walker St. Louis Cardinals®
M1B-22 Masyn Winn St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
M1B-23 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®
M1B-24 Ethan Salas San Diego Padres™
M1B-25 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
M1B-26 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™
M1B-27 Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants® Rookie
M1B-28 Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™
M1B-29 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
M1B-30 Anthony Volpe New York Yankees®
M1B-31 Spencer Jones New York Yankees®
M1B-32 Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® Rookie
M1B-33 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
M1B-34 Termarr Johnson Pittsburgh Pirates®
M1B-35 Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
M1B-36 Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
M1B-37 Pete Alonso New York Mets®
M1B-38 James Wood Washington Nationals®
M1B-39 Brady House Washington Nationals®
M1B-40 Jacob Wilson Oakland Athletics™

BOWMAN ASCENSIONS
BA-1 Leo De Vries San Diego Padres™
BA-2 Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™
BA-3 Druw Jones Arizona Diamondbacks®



BA-4 Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles®
BA-5 Walker Jenkins Minnesota Twins®
BA-6 Max Clark Detroit Tigers®
BA-7 Dylan Crews Washington Nationals®
BA-8 Ethan Salas San Diego Padres™
BA-9 Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers®
BA-10 George Lombard Jr. New York Yankees®
BA-11 Arjun Nimmala Toronto Blue Jays®
BA-12 Sebastian Walcott Texas Rangers®
BA-13 James Wood Washington Nationals®
BA-14 Roman Anthony Boston Red Sox®
BA-15 Aidan Miller Philadelphia Phillies®
BA-16 Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
BA-17 Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BA-18 Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® Rookie
BA-19 Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
BA-20 Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® Rookie
BA-21 Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants® Rookie
BA-22 Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
BA-23 Jung Hoo Lee San Francisco Giants® Rookie
BA-24 Evan Carter Texas Rangers® Rookie
BA-25 Spencer Jones New York Yankees®

BOWMAN GPK
BGP-1 Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
BGP-2 Druw Jones Arizona Diamondbacks®
BGP-3 Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
BGP-4 Marcelo Mayer Boston Red Sox®
BGP-5 Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® Rookie
BGP-6 Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
BGP-7 Max Clark Detroit Tigers®
BGP-8 Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
BGP-9 Walker Jenkins Minnesota Twins®
BGP-10 Luisangel Acuña New York Mets®
BGP-11 Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® Rookie
BGP-12 Spencer Jones New York Yankees®
BGP-13 Justin Crawford Philadelphia Phillies®
BGP-14 Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates®
BGP-15 Ethan Salas San Diego Padres™
BGP-16 Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
BGP-17 Evan  Carter Texas Rangers® Rookie
BGP-18 Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® Rookie
BGP-19 Dylan Crews Washington Nationals®
BGP-20 James Wood Washington Nationals®
BGP-21 Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
BGP-22 Triston Casas Boston Red Sox®
BGP-23 Masataka Yoshida Boston Red Sox®

IMAGE VARIATIONS
5 Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® Rookie

27 Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™ Rookie
34 Colt Keith Detroit Tigers® Rookie



41 Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® Rookie
45 Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® Rookie
51 Yuki Matsui San Diego Padres™ Rookie
67 Jung Hoo Lee San Francisco Giants® Rookie
69 Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
71 Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® Rookie
73 Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CHROME PROSPECT IMAGE VARIATIONS
BCP-169 Francisco Vilorio New York Yankees®
BCP-179 Leo De Vries San Diego Padres™
BCP-191 Adriel Radney Arizona Diamondbacks®
BCP-195 Max Clark Detroit Tigers®
BCP-197 Fernando Cruz Chicago Cubs®
BCP-205 Jacob Wilson Oakland Athletics™
BCP-213 Aidan Miller Philadelphia Phillies®
BCP-216 James Wood Washington Nationals®
BCP-220 Jose Perdomo Atlanta Braves™
BCP-223 Victor Hurtado Washington Nationals®
BCP-245 Paulino Santana Texas Rangers®
BCP-252 Adolfo Sanchez Cincinnati Reds®

AUTOGRAPH

MEGA CHROME PROSPECT AUTOGRAPHS
BMA-AO Abimelec Ortiz Texas Rangers®
BMA-AP Andrew Pinckney Washington Nationals®
BMA-AR Adriel Radney Arizona Diamondbacks®
BMA-AR Alberto Rios Angels®
BMA-BB Bralyn Brazoban Pittsburgh Pirates®
BMA-BD Brennen Davis Chicago Cubs®
BMA-BM Brice Matthews Houston Astros®
BMA-BP Brock Porter Texas Rangers®
BMA-CD Chase Davis St. Louis Cardinals®
BMA-CH Colin Houck New York Mets®
BMA-CM Colson Montgomery Chicago White Sox®
BMA-DCA Dylan Campbell Los Angeles Dodgers®
BMA-DD Daiber De Los Santos Minnesota Twins®
BMA-DJ Druw Jones Arizona Diamondbacks®
BMA-EH Eduardo Herrera Chicago White Sox®
BMA-EM Emil Morales Los Angeles Dodgers®
BMA-ES Ethan Salas San Diego Padres™
BMA-FC Fernando Cruz Chicago Cubs®
BMA-FV Francisco Vilorio New York Yankees®
BMA-GF Gleider Figuereo Texas Rangers®
BMA-GG Gabriel Gonzalez Minnesota Twins®
BMA-JF Jonny Farmelo Seattle Mariners™
BMA-JP Jose Perdomo Atlanta Braves™
BMA-JPR Jurdrick Profar Chicago White Sox®
BMA-JV Joendry Vargas Los Angeles Dodgers®



BMA-JW Jett Williams New York Mets®
BMA-LA Luisangel Acuña New York Mets®
BMA-LB Leonardo Bernal St. Louis Cardinals®
BMA-LD Leo De Vries San Diego Padres™
BMA-LL Luis Lara Milwaukee Brewers™
BMA-MB Moises Ballesteros Chicago Cubs®
BMA-MN Myles Naylor Oakland Athletics™
BMA-MS Matt Shaw Chicago Cubs®
BMA-NM Noble Meyer Miami Marlins®
BMA-PG Pablo Guerrero Texas Rangers®
BMA-PS Paulino Santana Texas Rangers®
BMA-RA Roman Anthony Boston Red Sox®
BMA-RC Ryan Clifford New York Mets®
BMA-RL Rhett Lowder Cincinnati Reds®
BMA-RR Roc Riggio New York Yankees®
BMA-SC Sabin Ceballos Atlanta Braves™
BMA-SW Sebastian Walcott Texas Rangers®
BMA-TP Tai Peete Seattle Mariners™
BMA-TW TayShaun Walton Philadelphia Phillies®
BMA-VA Vladimir Asencio Boston Red Sox®
BMA-VG Vladi Guerrero New York Mets®
BMA-VH Victor Hurtado Washington Nationals®
BMA-YRI Yandel Ricardo Kansas City Royals®
BMA-ZD Zach Dezenzo Houston Astros®

BOWMAN ROOKIES MEGA AUTOGRAPHS
CRA-AC Alexander Canario Chicago Cubs® Rookie
CRA-AS AJ Smith-Shawver Atlanta Braves™ Rookie
CRA-AW Austin Wells New York Yankees® Rookie
CRA-CC Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
CRA-CK Colt Keith Detroit Tigers® Rookie
CRA-CM Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
CRA-CR Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® Rookie
CRA-EP Everson Pereira New York Yankees® Rookie
CRA-JC Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie
CRA-JH Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® Rookie
CRA-JM Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™ Rookie
CRA-JR Johan Rojas Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie
CRA-KH Kyle Harrison San Francisco Giants® Rookie
CRA-KM Kyle Manzardo Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie
CRA-KP Kyren Paris Angels® Rookie
CRA-NG Nick Gonzales Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
CRA-OB Osleivis Basabe Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
CRA-VS Victor Scott II St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
CRA-WL Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® Rookie
CRA-YY Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie
CRA-ZG Zack Gelof Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

IMAGE VARIATIONS AUTOGRAPHS
5 Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® Rookie

27 Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™ Rookie
69 Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie



71 Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® Rookie
73 Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

CHROME PROSPECT IMAGE VARIATION AUTOGRAPHS
BCP-169 Francisco Vilorio New York Yankees®
BCP-179 Leo De Vries San Diego Padres™
BCP-191 Adriel Radney Arizona Diamondbacks®
BCP-197 Fernando Cruz Chicago Cubs®
BCP-220 Jose Perdomo Atlanta Braves™
BCP-252 Adolfo Sanchez Cincinnati Reds®


